
BEFORE THE

LOUISIANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

USA DEBUSK, LLC DOCKET NO. T-37313

EX PARTE

In re: Application for a Common Carrier Certificate of non-hazardous oilfield waste, non-

hazardous industrial solid waste and hazardous waste for disposal, statewide

NOTICE OF ENROLLMENT ON BEHALF OF

USA DEBUSK, LLC

NOW COMES USA DeBusk, LLC (“USA DeBusk”), through undersigned counsel, which

provides this notice of enrollment of the following counsel as counsel for USA DeBusk in the

above-referenced matter:

Copies of all correspondence and filings with the Commission should be directed to:

Luke F. Piontek

Daniel T. Price

J. Arthur Smith, IV

Roedel, Parsons, Blache, Fontana,

Piontek & Pisano

8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Email: Lpiontek@roedelparsons.com
Email: Dprice@roedelparsons.com
Email: asmith@roede1parsons.com

Respectfully submitted:

ROEDEL, PARSONS, BLACHE, FONTANA

PIONTEK & PISANO

8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Telephone: (225) 929-7033

Facsimile: (225)928-4925

By: 1:.._Q?~<:$3g
Luke F. Piontek (Bar Roll #19979)
Daniel T. Price (Bar Roll #39500)
J. Arthur Smith, IV (Bar Roll #37310)

Counselfor USA DeBusk, LLC



CERTIFICATE

I hereby certify that on this day a copy of the foregoing Notice of Enrollment on behalf of

USA DeBusk, LLC has been sent to the official service list by email, and served by United States

mail, postage prepaid, through their representatives, at the following addresses:

All Commissioners

Tammy Burl Deisha Brown

LPSC Staff LPSC

P.O. Box 91154 P.O. Box 91154

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 Baton Rouge, LA 70821

E: tammy.burl@la.gov E: Deisha.brown@,la.gov

Miguel Castro T. Paul Rachal

1005 West 8"‘ Street LPSC Staff

Deer Park, TX 77536 PO. Box 91154

E: mcastro@usadebusk.com Baton Rouge, LA 70821

E: pau1.rachal@la.gov

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, this 1:-‘gay of August, 2024.

€:;J?:¢h
Luke F. Piontek




